1
AcuCT S Series
Solid-Core Current Transformers
D A T A S H E E T
1
AcuCT-S77
Series
Revenue Grade Solid-Core Current

Revision Date: March 2026 Version: 1.0.2
Specs Subject To Change Without Notice.
Ordering Information
Model Rated Input Rated Output
AcuCT-S165 100: 100A 5A
200: 200A 1A
300: 300A 100mA
400: 400A 80mA
500: 500A 333mV
600: 600A
800: 800A
1000: 1000A
1200: 1200A
Ordering Example AcuCT-S165 - 800 : 333mV
AcuCT-S165-1200: 100mA 1200/100mA 0.2 10Ω 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-100: 333mV 100/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-200: 333mV 200/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-300: 333mV 300/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-400: 333mV 400/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-500: 333mV 500/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-600: 333mV 600/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-800: 333mV 800/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-1000: 333mV 1000/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-1200: 333mV 1200/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-100: 1A 100/1A 0.2 1.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-200: 1A 200/1A 0.2 1.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-300: 1A 300/1A 0.2 1.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-400: 1A 400/1A 0.2 1.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-500: 1A 500/1A 0.2 2.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-600: 1A 600/1A 0.2 2.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-800: 1A 800/1A 0.2 3.75VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-1000: 1A 1000/1A 0.2 5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-1200: 1A 1200/1A 0.2 5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-100: 5A 100/5A 0.2 2.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-200: 5A 200/5A 0.2 2.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-300: 5A 300/5A 0.2 2.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-400: 5A 400/5A 0.2 2.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-500: 5A 500/5A 0.2 2.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-600: 5A 600/5A 0.2 2.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-800: 5A 800/5A 0.2 3.75VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-1000: 5A 1000/5A 0.2 5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S165-1200: 5A 1200/5A 0.2 5VA 2.5m
Note: In addition to the recommended accuracy classes listed above, custom accuracy class configurations are also available (e.g., 0.5, 0.5S, 0.2S).
10
AcuCT-S220
Series Specifications
High precision solid-core current
transformer for permanent installations.
The AcuCT S220 features multiple input
and output options in a small compact
form factor. It provides consistent,
reliable measurements across industrial
and commercial for general metering or
switchgear applications.
Features
• Accuracy class: 0.2
• Current input options: 200A, 250A,
300A, 500A, 600A, 800A, 1000A, 1200A,
1500A
• Choose from five output options:
5A, 1A, 100mA, 80mA, 333mV
Dimensions
RATED CURRENT 200A, 250A, 300A, 500A, 600A, 800A, 1000A,
1200A, 1500A
Current Range 5%-120% of Rated Current

AcuCT-S220-1200: 333mV 1200/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S220-1500: 333mV 1500/333mV 0.2 2.5m
Ordering Information
Model - Rated Input : Rated Output
AcuCT-S220 200: 200A 5A
250: 250A 1A
300: 300A 100mA
500: 500A 80mA
600: 600A 333mV
800: 800A
1000: 1000A
1200: 1200A
1500: 1500A
Ordering
Example AcuCT-S220 500 : 333mV
13
AcuCT-S335
Series Specifications
Ideal for mounting to a busbar or a cable,
the AcuCT S335 is a solid-core current
transformer for permanent installations.
Features multiple input and output options
in a compact form factor. It provides
consistent, reliable measurements across
industrial and commercial for general
metering applications.
Features
• Accuracy class: 0.2
• Current input options: 500A, 600A,
800A, 1000A, 1200A, 1500A, 2000A,
2500A, 3000A, 3500A
• Choose from five output options:
5A, 1A, 100mA, 80mA, 333mV
RATED CURRENT 500A, 600A, 800A, 1000A, 1200A, 1500A,
2000A, 2500A, 3000A, 3500A
Current Range 5%-120% of Rated Current

Specs Subject To Change Without Notice.
The values in the table are the additional burden values containing 2.5 meters leads.
Ordering Information
Model - Rated Input : Rated Output
AcuCT-S335 500: 500A 5A
600: 600A 1A
800: 800A 100mA
1000: 1000A 80mA
1200: 1200A 333mV
1500: 1500A
2000: 2000A
2500: 2500A
3000: 3000A
3500: 3500A
Ordering Example AcuCT-S335 - 500 : 333mV
AcuCT-S335-2000: 333mV 2000/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-2500: 333mV 2500/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-3000: 333mV 3000/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-3500: 333mV 3500/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-500: 1A 500/1A 0.2 2.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-600: 1A 600/1A 0.2 2.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-800: 1A 800/1A 0.2 3.75VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-1000: 1A 1000/1A 0.2 5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-1200: 1A 1200/1A 0.2 5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-1500: 1A 1500/1A 0.2 5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-2000: 1A 2000/1A 0.2 7.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-2500: 1A 2500/1A 0.2 15VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-3000: 1A 3000/1A 0.2 15VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-3500: 1A 3500/1A 0.2 15VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-500: 5A 500/5A 0.2 2.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-600: 5A 600/5A 0.2 2.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-800: 5A 800/5A 0.2 3.75VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-1000: 5A 1000/5A 0.2 5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-1200: 5A 1200/5A 0.2 5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-1500: 5A 1500/5A 0.2 5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-2000: 5A 2000/5A 0.2 7.5VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-2500: 5A 2500/5A 0.2 15VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-3000: 5A 3000/5A 0.2 15VA 2.5m
AcuCT-S335-3500: 5A 3500/5A 0.2 15VA 2.5m
16
AcuCT-S433
Series Specifications
The AcuCT S433 is used in permanent
metering installations with rated outputs for
5A, 1A, 100mA, 80mA, 333mV. It provides
consistent, reliable measurements across
industrial and commercial for general
metering  applications.
Features
• Accuracy class: 0.2
• Current input options: 800A, 1000A,
1200A, 1500A, 2000A, 2500A, 3000A,
3500A, 4000A
• Choose from five output options:
5A, 1A, 100mA, 80mA, 333mV
RATED CURRENT 800A, 1000A, 1200A, 1500A, 2000A, 2500A,
3000A, 3500A, 4000A
Current Range 5%-120% of Rated Current

2500/5 4000/5
AcuCT-S433 Series Instrument Solid-Core Current Transformer| Datasheet |  18
Ordering Information
Model - Rated Input : Rated Output
AcuCT-S433 800: 800A 5A
1000: 1000A 1A
1200: 1200A 100mA
1500: 1500A 80mA
2000: 2000A 333mV
2500: 2500A
3000: 3000A
3500: 3500A
4000: 4000A
Ordering Example AcuCT-S433 - 3000 : 333mV
Accuenergy Inc.
Los Angeles - Toronto - Pretoria
North America Toll Free: 1-877-721-8908
Web: www.accuenergy.com
Email: marketing@accuenergy.com
Revision Date: March 2026 Version: 1.0.5
Specs Subject To Change Without Notice.
AcuCT-S433-3000: 100mA 3000/100mA 0.2 10Ω 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-3500: 100mA 3500/100mA 0.2 10Ω 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-4000: 100mA 4000/100mA 0.2 10Ω 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-800: 80mA 800/80mA 0.2 10Ω 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-1000: 80mA 1000/80mA 0.2 10Ω 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-1200: 80mA 1200/80mA 0.2 10Ω 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-1500: 80mA 1500/80mA 0.2 10Ω 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-2000: 80mA 2000/80mA 0.2 10Ω 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-2500: 80mA 2500/80mA 0.2 10Ω 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-3000: 80mA 3000/80mA 0.2 10Ω 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-3500: 80mA 3500/80mA 0.2 10Ω 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-4000: 80mA 4000/80mA 0.2 10Ω 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-800: 333mV 800/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-1000: 333mV 1000/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-1200: 333mV 1200/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-1500: 333mV 1500/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-2000: 333mV 2000/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-2500: 333mV 2500/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-3000: 333mV 3000/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-3500: 333mV 3500/333mV 0.2 2.5m
AcuCT-S433-4000: 333mV 4000/333mV 0.2 2.5m
The values in the table are the additional burden values containing 2.5 meters leads.
19
AcuCT-S650
Series Specifications
High accuracy solid-core current
transformer for permanent installations.
The AcuCT S650 features multiple input
and output options in a small compact
form factor. It provides consistent,
reliable measurements across industrial
and commercial for general metering
applications.
Features
• Accuracy class: 0.2
• Current input options:  800A, 1000A,
1200A, 1500A, 2000A, 2500A, 3000A,
3500A, 4000A
• Choose from five output options:
5A, 1A, 100mA, 80mA, 333mV
RATED CURRENT 800A, 1000A, 1200A, 1500A, 2000A, 2500A,
3000A, 3500A, 4000A
Current Range 5%-120% of Rated Current

AcuCT-S650 Series Solid-Core Current Transformer| Datasheet |  21
The values in the table are the additional burden values containing 2.5 meters leads.
Ordering Information
Model - Rated Input : Rated Output
AcuCT-S650 800: 800A 5A
1000: 1000A 1A
1200: 1200A 100mA
1500: 1500A 80mA
2000: 2000A 333mV
2500: 2500A
3000: 3000A
3500: 3500A
4000: 4000A
Ordering Example AcuCT-S650 - 3500 : 333mV
Accuenergy Inc.